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CEILING  LIGHT

DATA SHEET

CODE WATT INPUT VOLTAGE(V) SIZE(AxBmm) LUMEN(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q’ty/CTN

TLI-PAL99-16-40W 40W AC200-240V Ø400x86 4300lm 3.20 6PCS

TLI-PAL99-24-60W 60W AC200-240V Ø600x86 6700lm 6.90 2PCS

TLI-PAL99-32-75W 75W AC200-240V Ø800x86 8000lm 11.00 1PCS

TLI-PAL99-40-100W 100W AC200-240V Ø1000x86 10700lm 16.20 1PCS

Materials of Optics PS

Materials of Housing Aluminum

Light Source SMD (SDCM<6) 

Color Temperature 3000K/ 4000K/ 5000K/ 5700K

Luminous Efficiency@4000K 110lm/W

CRI ≥80

Beam Angle(°) 120° 

UGR -

Lifetime(hr) 50,000h

Product Finishing White RAL9016/ Black RAL9005

TECHNICAL OPTICS

C0/180,87.9deg
UNIT:cd

C90/270,88.9deg
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AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):88.1 DEG
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CCT Selection DIP Switch 2CCT/ 3CCT

LED Driver Built-in

Dimming Option DALI 

Functions Adjustable Power

Ingress Protection (IP Rating) IP40

Impact Resistance (IK Rating) -

Power Factor (PF) ≥0.9

Certification SAA/ CE

FEATURES & BENEFITS INSTALLATION & ACCESSORIES

Surface mounted

Wall mounted Suspended
ACC-TLI-
PAL99-

XX-XT-50

ACC-TLI-
PAL99-
XK-51

ACC-TLI-
PAL99-
XK-52
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TLI-PAL99
MULTIPLE INSTALLATION
WAYS AVAILABLE AS 
SURFACE

CEILING  LIGHT

DATA SHEET
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Materials of Housing Aluminum

Light Source SMD (SDCM<6) 
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CCT Selection DIP Switch 2CCT/ 3CCT

LED Driver Built-in

Dimming Option DALI 

Functions Adjustable Power

Ingress Protection (IP Rating) IP40

Impact Resistance (IK Rating) -

Power Factor (PF) ≥0.9
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FEATURES & BENEFITS INSTALLATION & ACCESSORIES

Surface mounted

Wall mounted Suspended
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TLI-PAL99
MULTIPLE INSTALLATION
WAYS AVAILABLE AS 
SURFACE

TLI-PAL99
EXTENSION DESIGN 
ADJUSTABLEDOWNLIGHT

Materials of Optics

Materials of Housing

Light Source

Color Temperature

Luminous Efficiency@4000K

CRI

Beam Angle(°)

UGR

Lifetime(hr)

Product Finishing

CCT Selection

LED Driver

Dimming Option

Functions

Ingress Protection (lP Rating)

Power Factor(PF)

Certification

CODE

TLI-PAL99-16-40W

TLI-PAL99-24-60W

TLI-PAL99-32-75W

TLI-PAL99-40-100W

INPUT VOLTAGE

AC200-240V

AC200-240V

AC200-240V

AC200-240V

DIMENSION(mm)

Ø400x86

Ø600x86

Ø800x86

Ø1000x86

LUMEN(±5%)

4300lm

6700lm

8000lm

10700lm

Net(kgs)

3.20

6.90

11.00

16.20

Qty/CTN

6PCS

2PCS

1PCS

1PCS

WATT

40W

60W

75W

100W

PS

Aluminum

SMD (SDCM<6)

3000/4000/5000/5700K

110lm/W

≥80

120°

-

50,000h

White RAL9016/ Black RAL9005

2CCT/ 3CCT

Built-in

DALI

Adjustable Power

IP40

≥0.9

SAA/ CE

TECHNICAL OPTICS

FEATURES & BENEFITS

DATA SHEET

INSTALLATION & ACCESSORIES


